
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Finlay Williams - (1150514) - City of Leeds SC - 400 Individual Medley - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

5:01.83 518 F 30/04/22 SE North East Region Open/Youth Championships 2022 Sheffield Co Leeds 1

5:04.01 507 H 30/04/22 SE North East Region Open/Youth Championships 2022 Sheffield Co Leeds 1

5:08.53 485 F 31/07/19 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Co Leeds 1

5:08.53 485 H 08/02/20 Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet Leeds Co Leeds 1

5:10.33 477 H 12/02/22 Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2022 Leeds Co Leeds 1

5:13.16 464 F 09/02/19 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds Co Leeds 1

5:13.90 461 H 25/06/22 City of Leeds SC Summer Meet John Charles Aq Cen Co Leeds 3

5:13.96 460 H 01/08/21 NER & Yorkshire Festival of Swimming Sheffield Co Leeds 1

5:14.09 460 H 20/03/22 Derventio eXcel March Open Meet Sheffield Co Leeds 1

5:14.67 457 H 09/02/19 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds Co Leeds 1

5:15.27 455 H 30/03/19 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Co Leeds 1

5:16.18 451 H 16/04/23 City of Leeds SC National Qualifier Meet 2023 Leeds Leeds Uni 1

5:19.75 436 H 29/06/19 City of Leeds Summer Meet 2019 Leeds Co Leeds 3

5:22.42 425 F 03/08/18 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Co Leeds 1

5:25.97 411 H 15/12/18 City of Leeds Xmas Meet 2018 Leeds Co Leeds 3

5:29.00 400 H 15/04/18 City of Leeds National Qualifier 2018 Leeds Co Leeds 1

5:52.48 325 H 21/05/17 ASA North East Region Championships Sunderland Co Leeds 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

5:16.18 451 H 16/04/23 City of Leeds SC National Qualifier Meet 2023 Leeds Leeds Uni 1

5:13.90 461 H 25/06/22 City of Leeds SC Summer Meet John Charles Aq Cen Co Leeds 3

5:01.83 518 F 30/04/22 SE North East Region Open/Youth Championships 2022 Sheffield Co Leeds 1

5:04.01 507 H 30/04/22 SE North East Region Open/Youth Championships 2022 Sheffield Co Leeds 1

5:14.09 460 H 20/03/22 Derventio eXcel March Open Meet Sheffield Co Leeds 1

5:10.33 477 H 12/02/22 Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2022 Leeds Co Leeds 1
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5:13.96 460 H 01/08/21 NER & Yorkshire Festival of Swimming Sheffield Co Leeds 1

5:08.53 485 H 08/02/20 Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet Leeds Co Leeds 1

5:08.53 485 F 31/07/19 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Co Leeds 1

5:19.75 436 H 29/06/19 City of Leeds Summer Meet 2019 Leeds Co Leeds 3

5:15.27 455 H 30/03/19 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Co Leeds 1

5:13.16 464 F 09/02/19 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds Co Leeds 1

5:14.67 457 H 09/02/19 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds Co Leeds 1

5:25.97 411 H 15/12/18 City of Leeds Xmas Meet 2018 Leeds Co Leeds 3

5:22.42 425 F 03/08/18 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Co Leeds 1

5:29.00 400 H 15/04/18 City of Leeds National Qualifier 2018 Leeds Co Leeds 1

5:52.48 325 H 21/05/17 ASA North East Region Championships Sunderland Co Leeds 1
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